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01735534 07/07/1990

BM 5'05''150

11/15/2025

3:43 AM

Yes

BAILEY, ANTOINE L

SPD HEADLAMPS ON MOTOR VEHICLES; MOTORCYCLES AND MOTORDRIVEN CYCLESNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

01735535 04/22/2002

BM 5'07''170

11/15/2025

3:44 PM

Yes

BRYANT, SAMUE

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01735538 09/25/1993

BM 5'09''175

11/15/2025

9:35 PM

Yes

BYRD, CENTRAIL

SPD Stop signs and yield signs Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

613129 03/07/1985

BM 5'08''170

11/15/2025

8:22 PM

Yes

COLEY, SOLOMON

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY OF DATING PARTNER W/STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

1194036 01/28/1990

BM 6'03''205

11/15/2025

4:37 AM

Yes

HOUSTON, LEADREAIN XAVIER

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

112257 11/13/1968

WM 5'09''160

11/15/2025

2:08 AM

Yes

IDDINS, TERRELL G, JR

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW423165630/Probation and Parole State

01733195 04/27/1980

WF 5'02''135

11/15/2025

4:47 AM

Yes

PARKER, DELORICE M

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2024DW08925-1/Criminal

01734453 01/05/1970

BM 5'06''160

11/15/2025

9:13 AM

Yes

SPEED, MICHAEL

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Sale, distribution, or possession of legend drug without prescription or order prohibitedNot SetNA/NA

THREATENING A PUBLIC OFFICIAL; PENALTIES; DEFINITIONS Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Offensive Language/Noise Not SetNA/NA

01735533 05/26/2003

BF 5'02''156

11/15/2025

2:58 AM

Yes

TATE, KENYA M

SPD NO ABO CARD Not Set2022KC12244-1/Criminal
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